
831 PARAMOUNT DR, CHILTON, WI, 53014-9108
https://www.adashunjones.com

831 PARAMOUNT
DR, CHILTON, WI,
53014-9108

$295,000

Enjoy spectacular sunsets in this UPDATED year-round home on East Shore of Lake
Winnebago. Completely renovated main bath. Fresh paint. 75` of frontage + 12×19 boat
house w/trolley, elec winch. Huge sunroom addition has gas FP. 2 det garages, 1 heated.
Incl. 65` L-shaped dock w/bench seat. Newer furnace(2014), water heater. City
water/sewer. Lake is...

LISTING
Keller Williams Fox Cities

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2000 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Two,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2000

Tax Amount: 6487

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Winnebago

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11X15 Main

Bedroom 2 10X15 Main

Bedroom 3 10X13 Main

Formal Dining Room 12X15 Main

Kitchen 12X15 Main

Living Room 15X19 Main

Other Room 15X27 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener


